€% Chrome Data® Currie Motors Fleet

Tom Sullivan

815-464-9200

| curriefleet@gmail.com

[Fleet] 2014 Chevrolet Tahoe (CK10706) 4WD 4dr Commercial

Quote Worksheet

Base Price
Dest Charge
Adjustments
Total Options

Secure Idle

Rustproofing

HD Floor Mats

Setina PB400-VM-M Push Bumpers Loose Ship
A.O.l. Air Bag Cut Off Switch

Less Customer Discount

Trade-In

Sales Tax

Dealer Signature / Date

Subtotal

Subtotal Pre-Tax Adjustments

Subtotal Discount

Subtotal Trade-In

Taxable Price

Subtotal Taxes
Subtotal Post-Tax Adjustments

Total Sales Price

MSRP
$45,660.00
$995.00
$0.00
($5,414.00)
$41,241.00

$285.00
$295.00
$75.00
$439.00
$425.00
$1,519.00

($11,585.00)
($11,585.00)

$0.00
$0.00

$31,175.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$31,175.00

Customer Signature / Date

@ At the user's request, prices for this vehicle have been formulated on the basis of Initial Pricing for the vehicle, however Chrome Data cannot guarantee that Initial Pricing is

available.

Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or
region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report
preparer’s input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided. Data Version: 489, Data updated Mar 4, 2014 9:31:00 PM PST
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