

Currie Motors Fleet

Tom Sullivan | 815-464-9200 | curriefleet@gmail.com

[Fleet] 2014 Chevrolet Tahoe (CK10706) 4WD 4dr Commercial

Quote Worksheet

		MSRP
Base Price		\$45,660.00
Dest Charge		\$995.00
Adjustments		\$0.00
Total Options		(\$5,414.00)
	Subtotal	\$41,241.00
Secure Idle		\$285.00
Rustproofing		\$295.00
HD Floor Mats		\$75.00
Setina PB400-VM-M Push Bumpers Loose Ship		\$439.00
A.O.I. Air Bag Cut Off Switch		\$425.00
	Subtotal Pre-Tax Adjustments	\$1,519.00
Less Customer Discount		(\$11,585.00)
	Subtotal Discount	(\$11,585.00)
Trade-In		\$0.00
	Subtotal Trade-In	\$0.00
	Taxable Price	\$31,175.00
Sales Tax		\$0.00
	Subtotal Taxes	\$0.00
	Subtotal Post-Tax Adjustments	\$0.00
	Total Sales Price	\$31,175.00
Dealer Signature / Date	Customer Signature / Date	

Mar 6, 2014 Page 12

[•] At the user's request, prices for this vehicle have been formulated on the basis of Initial Pricing for the vehicle, however Chrome Data cannot guarantee that Initial Pricing is available.

Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided. Data Version: 489, Data updated Mar 4, 2014 9:31:00 PM PST